2009 Speedo Junior National Championships
August 10-14
Federal Way, WA

Event 13 11 auG 2009 - 20:01 Women's 4x100m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)
| Print Version 1.1 Results Summary
Record Splits Club (Relay) Location Date
WR 3:31.72 26.10 5361 1:1850 1:4591 NED - Netherlands Roma (ITA) 26 JUL 2009
2:11.03  2:38.94  3:04.08
us 3:37.67 25.71 63.72  1:20.04  1:49.01 AUS - Australia Irvine, CA (USA) 2 AUG 2005
2:15.06  2:43.81  3:09.67
AR 3:34.33 25.74 1:19.77  1:47.91  USA - United States of America Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 2008
2:53.67 2:41.89  3:06.88
CR 3:48.60 USA - United States of America Minneapolis, MN (USA) 7 AUG 2008
Event No. 13
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m Time g Time
ehind
1 2 4 STARCO - Colorado Stars 3:48.52 CR
MATTERN Jordan 0.70 27.49 57.67 57.67
NAZE Kelly 0.46 28.66 59.50 1:57.17
PIEHL Caroline 0.36 27.38 57.05 2:54.22
FRANKLIN Melissa 0.46 26.10 54.30 3:48.52
2 3 1 CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club 3:48.89 0.37
SHEETS Rhiannon 0.88 27.93 57.39 57.39
LOCKE Lacey 0.36 27.33 58.06 1:55.45
REGAN Patricia 0.35 27.15 57.21 2:52.66
DETRO Megan 0.41 26.41 56.23 3:48.89
3 2 7 BSS-FL - Bolles School Sharks 3:50.01 1.49
NESSLER Dana 0.81 28.31 59.09 59.09
FONTENO Megan 0.26 27.38 57.45 1:56.54
STANFIELD Stacey 0.19 27.45 57.36 2:53.90
PEACOCK Aubrey 0.13 26.75 56.11 3:50.01
4 2 3 AQJTMN - Aquajets Swim Team 3:52.30 3.78
BEHRENS Tess 0.79 28.09 58.77 58.77
CUMMINGS Meghan 0.37 27.78 58.40 1:57.17
SZEWS Hailey 0.38 27.57 57.89 2:55.06
BOOTSMA Rachel 0.23 27.41 57.24 3:52.30
5 1 2 FCSTGU - First Colony Swim Team, Inc. 3:52.93 4.41
CONNOLLY Meaghan 0.81 27.72 57.91 57.91
KONTRIMAS Kristina 0.63 27.97 58.21 1:56.12
LOCUS Madeline 0.62 27.89 58.27 2:54.39
LANDECK Romy 0.24 27.71 58.54 3:52.93
6 1 6 WCS-CA - West Coast Swimming 3:53.01 4.49
WEBBER Shelby 0.80 28.16 58.56 58.56
FASCELLA Cynthia 0.40 27.47 57.19 1:55.75
CUMMINGS Kelsey 0.56 28.68 59.85 2:55.60
TRAN Cindy 0.30 26.90 57.41 3:53.01
7 2 6 NBACMD - North Baltimore Aquatic Club 3:53.54 5.02
LEE Felicia 0.72 27.51 56.19 56.19
BEALE Natalie 0.42 28.38 58.82 1:55.01
MORRIS Camryne 0.33 28.31 59.11 2:54.12
WANG Willa 0.37 28.70 59.42 3:53.54
8 3 6 TERAPC - Terrapins Swim Team 3:53.88 5.36
APPLEGATE Madison 0.71 28.97 59.62 59.62
CHENAULT Chelsea 0.40 27.35 56.76 1:56.38
NEEL Marissa 0.30 28.07 59.03 2:55.41
CLUTE Deirdre 0.38 27.58 58.47 3:53.88
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2009 Speedo Junior National Championships
August 10-14
Federal Way, WA

Event 13 11 auc 2009 - 20:01 Women's 4x100m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)
Event No. 13
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Time
Behind
9 2 5 NCA-SI - North Coast Aquatics 3:54.10 5.58
TOMKINSON Katelyn 0.80 28.16 58.28 58.28
HALL Kelsey 0.18 28.11 58.81 1:57.09
STIPE Mikkel-Ane 0.19 27.63 58.30 2:55.39
DORNICK Monica 0.05 28.07 58.71 3:54.10
10 4 8 PLS-PC - Pleasanton Seahawks 3:54.24 5.72
BREED Catherine 0.66 28.51 58.37 58.37
BROWN Allison 28.18 58.22 1:56.59
WANG Karen 0.59 27.78 58.34 2:54.93
ANDERSON Katrina 0.43 28.37 59.31 3:54.24
1 6 5 FASTNT - Fort Worth Area Swim Team 3:55.33 6.81
ANDERSON Julia 0.77 27.96 57.94 57.94
DENA Kiristi 0.70 28.20 58.96 1:56.90
MCAFEE Kristalyn 0.26 27.91 59.36 2:56.26
LAKOTA Alexandra 0.59 28.31 59.07 3:55.33
12 4 4 AZOTCA - Aquazot Swim Club 3:55.47 6.95
RANKIN Megan 0.78 28.54 58.91 58.91
SPROSTY Morgan 0.18 28.58 1:00.04 1:58.95
FURGATCH Sarah 0.46 29.02 59.68 2:58.63
KLAREN Melanie 0.14 27.25 56.84 3:55.47
13 2 2 NOVAVA - Nova Of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 3:55.52 7.00
TITLEY Allison 0.80 28.34 59.36 59.36
HAULSEE Alison 0.29 28.45 58.95 1:58.31
STEPHENS Carter 0.31 28.31 59.33 2:57.64
NAURATH Rachel 0.38 27.76 57.88 3:55.52
14 4 6 CFSCGU - Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club 3:55.68 7.16
LOBB Ellen 0.72 27.78 58.37 58.37
ECKHART Kathryn 0.06 28.13 1:00.18 1:58.55
WAGNER Catherine 0.16 28.18 58.65 2:57.20
VAN Seraphina 0.22 27.71 58.48 3:55.68
15 1 4 DM-NT - Dallas Mustangs 3:55.88 7.36
BRANDT Claire 0.68 28.19 58.25 58.25
WEICKGENANT Beverly 0.31 28.55 58.89 1:57.14
SMITH Alexandria 0.50 28.17 59.99 2:57.13
ARNOLD Allison 0.42 28.36 58.75 3:55.88
16 3 3 TOPSCO - University Of Denver Hilltoppe 3:55.95 7.43
MCNALLY Bridgette 0.80 27.98 58.12 58.12
BURNS Rachel 0.61 28.85 1:00.62 1:58.74
MILBERG Kirsten 0.46 28.42 59.28 2:58.02
NEWELL Paige 0.33 27.68 57.93 3:55.95
17 1 1 OLY-MI - Oakland Live Y'Ers 3:56.28 7.76
BROOKS Rebecca 0.77 27.95 58.20 58.20
SCOTT Melissa 0.49 28.75 59.87 1:58.07
LEHTONEN Eva 0.19 27.16 57.31 2:55.38
MCHUGH Maeve 0.46 28.94 1:00.90 3:56.28
18 3 5 FLA-FG - Fort Lauderdale Aquatics 3:56.42 7.90
AIELLO Rebecca 0.75 28.64 1:00.26 1:00.26
IRIONDO Damaris 0.17 27.62 57.87 1:58.13
DRISCOLL Lauren 0.11 27.38 57.17 2:55.30
TIMMERMANN Paige 0.66 28.90 1:01.12 3:56.42
19 2 1 BESTAZ - Best Swim Club 3:56.49 7.97
KRAKOSKI Haley 0.76 27.78 57.96 57.96
BREWER Ashley 0.50 28.20 59.41 1:57.37
JOHNSON Malia 0.33 29.06 1:00.07 2:57.44
COLLURA Taryn 0.36 27.95 59.05 3:56.49
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2009 Speedo Junior National Championships
August 10-14
Federal Way, WA

Event 13 11 auc 2009 - 20:01 Women's 4x100m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)
Event No. 13
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Time
Behind
20 2 8 AGUAMR - Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics 3:56.76 8.24
ZHU Annie 0.76 28.83 59.49 59.49
RUEDA Daniela 0.35 29.20 1:00.97 2:00.46
GIBERSON Sara 0.27 27.22 57.48 2:57.94
NEAL Lia 0.64 28.20 58.82 3:56.76
21 4 7 NOVACA - Irvine Novaquatics 3:56.80 8.28
TAYLOR Samantha 0.82 28.01 58.37 58.37
WILD Chelsea 0.22 28.46 59.86 1:58.23
BRADFORD Genevieve 0.58 28.67 1:00.26 2:58.49
WILDE Courtney 0.13 27.70 58.31 3:56.80
22 5 7 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club 3:56.85 8.33
SCHICK Taylor 0.68 27.74 58.62 58.62
DANIELS Katherine 0.62 28.45 59.30 1:57.92
DURMER Haley 0.14 28.04 59.46 2:57.38
STAFFORD Nicole 0.27 28.46 59.47 3:56.85
23 5 1 LOSCOR - Lake Oswego Swim Club 3:56.90 8.38
CARLSON Grace 0.73 27.92 57.70 57.70
TURNER Karen 0.25 26.84 58.38 1:56.08
LUICK MacKenzie 0.25 28.76 1:00.31 2:56.39
CHA Brenda 0.54 28.77 1:00.51 3:56.90
24 4 5 KINGPN - King Aquatic Club 3:57.19 8.67
KIM Rachel 0.74 28.72 59.56 59.56
BAILEY Chelsea 0.35 27.49 58.77 1:58.33
CANN Scarlet 0.30 28.21 59.46 2:57.79
GODFRED Rachel 0.09 28.15 59.40 3:57.19
25 1 8 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina 3:57.25 8.73
ORMAND Samantha 0.69 28.11 58.51 58.51
GAECKLE Erin 0.10 28.60 1:00.11 1:58.62
BRYANT Caroline 0.53 28.67 59.53 2:58.15
POWELL Haley 0.31 28.51 59.10 3:57.25
26 1 7 CLOVCC - Clovis Swim Club 3:57.29 8.77
THARP Mariah 0.72 28.35 59.90 59.90
SCHULER MacKenzie 0.00 27.95 59.03 1:58.93
VIETTI Kathryn 0.18 28.09 59.90 2:58.83
BAXTER Tristin 0.17 27.81 58.46 3:57.29
27 5 6 ZSC-IN - Zionsville Swim Club 3:57.44 8.92
MATTINGLY Zoe 0.79 27.76 57.65 57.65
BRENNAN Alexandria 0.26 28.81 1:00.61 1:58.26
DREW Colleen 0.27 28.95 1:00.04 2:58.30
NEWCOMER Kathryn 0.19 28.05 59.14 3:57.44
28 4 3 FCKWAM - Fox Chapel Killer Whales 3:58.07 9.55
ZILINSKAS Rachel 0.78 28.49 58.60 58.60
O'TOOLE Stephanie 0.34 28.40 1:00.64 1:59.24
LIN Carol 0.39 29.12 1:00.73 2:59.97
HARTER Carly 0.16 27.49 58.10 3:58.07
29 1 3 COPSNT - City Of Plano Swimmers, Inc 3:58.49 9.97
MCLAINE Maureen 0.82 28.79 59.16 59.16
HUBBARD Courtney 0.23 28.23 59.67 1:58.83
MARKS Deanna 0.22 27.74 58.94 2:57.77
REHRING Jaclin 0.42 28.86 1:00.72 3:58.49
30 5 4 WMS-MI - West Michigan Swimmers 3:58.64 10.12
BARTHOLOMEW Courtney 0.76 28.72 59.68 59.68
JOHNSON Linnea 0.27 28.89 1:00.88 2:00.56
THOMPSON Haley 0.56 29.54 1:01.56 3:02.12
BOS Emily 0.48 26.52 56.52 3:58.64
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2009 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 10-14
Federal Way, WA

Event 13 11 auc 2009 - 20:01 Women's 4x100m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)
Event No. 13
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Time
Behind
31 1 5 WESTWI - Waukesha Express Swim Team 3:59.55 11.03
ARMSTRONG Stephanie 0.83 27.93 58.60 58.60
GORENC Arianna 0.28 28.25 59.42 1:58.02
BROOKS Anna 0.19 29.18 1:01.53 2:59.55
SKENANDORE Kayla 0.29 28.58 1:00.00 3:59.55
32 3 4 SCSCPC - Santa Clara Swim Club 3:59.94 11.42
WEI Stephanie 0.87 28.56 59.49 59.49
OPATRNY Lauren 0.17 28.11 59.06 1:58.55
GARLAND Natalie 0.36 29.11 1:01.15 2:59.70
TAKAKI Madeline 0.32 29.20 1:00.24 3:59.94
33 3 8 LAK-KY - Lakeside Swim Team 4:00.25 11.73
MITTEL Mary 0.71 27.91 57.87 57.87
KING Meredith 0.47 28.72 1:00.22 1:58.09
MERCKE Miranda 0.64 29.20 1:01.81 2:59.90
STEPHENS Summer 0.26 28.66 1:00.35 4:00.25
34 5 5 WCABPC - Walnut Creek Aquabears 4:00.26 11.74
POWERS Alexa 0.78 29.71 1:02.60 1:02.60
DELAY Sara 0.57 27.24 57.11 1:59.71
YODER Shaila 0.27 28.62 1:00.38 3:00.09
THOMAS Chrissy 0.46 28.63 1:00.17 4:00.26
35 5 3 CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club 4:00.72 12.20
JORDAN Lauren 0.70 28.61 1:00.18 1:00.18
RAMSEY Margaret 0.42 28.18 1:00.04 2:00.22
JEX Megan 0.39 28.60 1:00.21 3:00.43
MASON Logan 0.43 28.08 1:00.29 4:00.72
36 3 2 NBA-PC - North Bay Aquatics 4:01.26 12.74
ROTH Rebecca 0.79 28.81 1:01.10 1:01.10
CHRISTOFFERSON Stephanie  0.18 28.89 1:00.19 2:01.29
KAMAI Elizabeth 0.21 28.72 1:00.43 3:01.72
ROTH Deborah 0.32 29.02 59.54 4:01.26
37 4 2 OAPBPC - Orinda Aquatics 4:02.08 13.56
JONES Jillian 0.71 28.69 59.63 59.63
LUCHINI Shelbi 0.25 28.60 1:00.14 1:59.77
WARD Andrea 0.32 28.94 1:00.56 3:00.33
LUKINS Caroline 0.09 28.58 1:01.75 4:02.08
38 6 4 IST-PN - Issaquah Swim Team 4:02.21 13.69
KINNEAR Katie 0.71 27.62 58.37 58.37
VOLODKEVICH Maria 0.50 29.32 1:01.93 2:00.30
MAIER Stacy 0.47 29.52 1:01.86 3:02.16
FLATEN Kayla 0.35 28.65 1:00.05 4:02.21
39 3 7 SYS-FL - Sarasota Ymca Sharks 4:02.32 13.80
MUTH Katheryne 0.75 28.87 59.09 59.09
LIGHTBOURN McKayla 0.53 29.27 1:01.20 2:00.29
VALLEY Danielle 0.63 29.90 1:01.55 3:01.84
HARRINGTON Marissa 0.19 29.15 1:00.48 4:02.32
40 4 1 SAC-NJ - Scarlet Aquatic Club 4:03.13 14.61
D'ALONZO Bernadette 0.86 28.57 59.71 59.71
CLARKE Christie 0.49 28.86 59.92 1:59.63
WINNAN Brynja 0.51 29.39 1:01.83 3:01.46
REBOVICH Holly 0.36 29.71 1:01.67 4:03.13
41 6 6 KINGPN - King Aquatic Club 4:03.74 15.22
PAK Jennifer 0.68 29.11 1:01.13 1:01.13
KAUFMAN Lauren 0.42 28.55 1:01.52 2:02.65
DAVIS Alyssa 0.19 28.66 1:00.51 3:03.16
LINDBLAD Gabrielle 0.19 28.16 1:00.58 4:03.74
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2009 Speedo Junior National Championships
August 10-14
Federal Way, WA

Event 13 11 auc 2009 - 20:01 Women's 4x100m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)
Event No. 13
. Time
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m Time H

Behind

42 5 8 FOXJMN - Team Foxjet 4:04.43 15.91
KOWALSKY Annelise 0.72 28.83 1:00.21 1:00.21
LAWRENZ Emma 0.31 29.34 1:00.93 2:01.14
EDEN Madeleine 0.41 29.33 1:01.48 3:02.62
YAEGER Alexandra 0.44 29.69 1:01.81 4:04.43

43 6 2 SCSTIL - St Charles Swim Team 4:05.38 16.86
CHOKRAN Angela 0.79 28.95 1:00.50 1:00.50
TAVIERNE Elisabeth 0.38 29.44 1:01.46 2:01.96
SCOTT Michaela 0.28 29.34 1:01.82 3:03.78
SMITH Emma 0.59 29.53 1:01.60 4:05.38

44 6 3 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina 4:06.83 18.31
CONWAY Emily 0.81 28.88 1:00.31 1:00.31
MCDONOUGH Christen 0.41 29.77 1:03.57 2:03.88
HOOVER Meredith 0.08 28.78 1:00.71 3:04.59
HOLTOM Heather 0.27 29.78 1:02.24 4:06.83
5 2 TXLAST - Longhorn Aquatics DNS
6 1 BREACA - Brea Aquatics DNS
6 7 NJ-CO - North Jeffco Swim Team DNS

Legend:
CR  Championship record DNS Did not start R.T. Reaction time

Swimmer order corrected for Terrapins Swim Team-PC (TERA-PC)
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